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SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-23 
 
 

Monday, August 22                    First Day, Welcome families! 

 

Monday, September 5                  Labor Day (closed) 

 

Thursday, September 22                              Classroom Meet and Greet, 5:30 – 6:30pm 

 

Friday, October 7                                                       Radcliffe closed for CCC Staff In-Service Day 

 

Monday, Oct. 10                 Indigenous People’s Day (closed) 

 

Thursday, October 20                                               RCCC Philosophy and Curriculum Night, 7:00 – 8:30pm 

 

Friday, November 11                               Veteran's Day (closed)                  

   

Wednesday, Nov. 23 - Friday, Nov. 25  Thanksgiving Break (closed) 

 

Fri., Dec. 23 – Mon. Jan. 2                Winter Break (closed) 

 

Tuesday, January 3                  RCCC Re-opens, Welcome back families!   

 

Monday, January 16                  Martin Luther King Jr. Day (closed) 

 

Monday, February 20                  Presidents' Day (closed) 

 

Monday, March 13- Friday, March 17                     Spring Break (closed) 

 

Monday, April 17                                                        Patriots’ Day (closed) 

 

Thursday, May 18                      Lyman Graduation 

  

Monday, May 29                  Memorial Day (closed) 

 

Monday, June 19                                                          Juneteenth Day (closed) 

                               

Monday, July 3 – Friday, July 7       Summer Break (closed) 

 

Friday, August 18          Last day of School Year 2022-2023 

 

Monday, August 21 -Friday, August 25             RCCC Closed to Children/ Staff Work Week 


